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Model Description Warranty Resellers

LS-1850v2-10P-EI-GL H3C S1850v2-10P 10-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch(8GE+2SFP) 5 Years* 3,750              

LS-1850v2-28P-EI-GL H3C S1850v2-28P 28-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch(24GE+4SFP) 5 Years* 5,530              

LS-1850v2-52P-EI-GL H3C S1850v2-52P 52-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch(48GE+4SFP) 5 Years* 10,840           

LS-1850v2-28P-HPWR-EI-GL H3C S1850v2-28P-HPWR 28-Port Gigabit Ethernet 

Switch(24GE+4SFP+PoE,AC)

5 Years* 11,950           

LS-5120v3-10P-LI-GL H3C S5120V3 8*10/100/1000Base-T Ports and 2*1000Base-X SFP Ports 5 Years* 5,630              

LS-5120v3-10P-PWR-LI-GL H3C S5120V3 8*10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ Ports(AC 125W) and 

2*1000Base-X SFP Ports

5 Years* 9,280              

LS-5120v3-20P-LI-GL H3C S5120V3 16*10/100/1000Base-T Ports and 4*1000Base-X SFP Ports 

(AC)

5 Years* 7,500              

LS-5120v3-28P-LI-GL H3C S5120V3 24*10/100/1000Base-T Ports and 4*1000Base-X SFP Ports 

(AC)

5 Years* 9,080              

LS-5120v3-28P-PWR-LI-GL H3C S5120V3 24*10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ Ports(AC 185W) and 

4*1000Base-X SFP Ports

5 Years* 12,540           

LS-5120v3-28P-HPWR-LI-GL H3C S5120V3 24*10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ Ports(AC 370W/DC 740W) 

and 4*100/1000Base-X SFP and 4*GE Combo Ports (AC/DC)

5 Years* 14,020           

LS-5120v3-52P-LI-GL H3C S5120V3 48*10/100/1000Base-T Ports and 4*1000Base-X Ports (AC) 5 Years* 16,930           

LS-5120v3-52P-PWR-LI-GL H3C S5120V3 48*10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ Ports(AC 370W,DC 740W) and 

4*1000Base-X SFP Ports (AC/DC)

5 Years* 29,360           

LS-5120V3-28S-LI-GL H3C S5120V3 24*10/100/1000Base-T Ports and 4*10GBase-X Ports (AC) 5 Years* 11,990           

LS-5120V3-28S-PWR-LI-GL H3C S5120V3 24*10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ Ports(AC 185W) and 

4*10GBase-X Ports (AC)

5 Years* 15,990           

LS-5120V3-28S-HPWR-LI-GL H3C S5120V3 24*10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ Ports(AC 370W,DC 740W) and 

4*10GBase-X Ports, and 4*GE Combo Ports (AC/DC)

5 Years* 22,110           

LS-5120V3-52S-LI-GL H3C S5120V3 48*10/100/1000Base-T Ports and 4*10GBase-X (AC) 5 Years* 20,680           

LS-5120V3-52S-PWR-LI-GL H3C S5120V3 48*10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ (AC 370W,DC 740W) and 

4*10GBase-X (AC/DC)

5 Years* 38,680           

LS-5560S-28P-SI-GL H3C S5560S-SI 24x10/100/1000 Base-T, 4x100/1000Base-X SFP 5 Years* 21,710           

LS-5560S-52P-SI-GL H3C S5560S-SI 48x10/100/1000 Base-T, 4x100/1000Base-X SFP 5 Years* 36,660           

LS-5560S-28S-SI-GL H3C S5560S-SI 24x10/100/1000 Base-T, 4x1G/10G Base-X SFP+ 5 Years* 33,260           

LS-5560S-52S-SI-GL H3C S5560S-SI 48x10/100/1000 Base-T, 4x1G/10G Base-X SFP+ 5 Years* 51,560           

SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-A 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 10km, LC) 1 Year** 1,480              

SFP-XG-SX-MM850-E SFP+ Module(850nm,300m,LC) 1 Year** 2,450              

SFP-XG-LX-SM1310 SFP+ Module(1310nm,10km,LC) 1 Year** 4,440              

Warranty
* 2-Year Carry-in Advance Hardware Replacement 8x5xNBD Bangkok/8x5x2BD Upcountry support by branch (couriers)

** 1-Year Carry-in Advance Hardware Replacement 8x5xNBD Bangkok/8x5x2BD Upcountry support by branch (couriers)

Pricelist

L2 Web-Managed

L2 Managed Swithch supports static routing, RIP, RIPng, and OSPF V1/V2/V3)

L3 Managed with 1G or 10G uplink, advance routing and stacking IRF2

Modules
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EWP-WSG1840X H3C WSG1840X 8-Port (6*1000BASE-T, 1*5GE-T, and 1*SFP Plus) Wireless 

Integrated Services Gateway

1 Year* 12,900           

EWP-WA6120 H3C WA6120 Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax) Wireless Access Point (Indoor) 5 Year* 3,970             

EWP-WA6126 H3C WA6126 Wi-Fi 6 (802.12ax) Wireless Access Point (Indoor) 5 Year* 7,090             

EWP-WA6120H H3C WA6120H Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax) Wall-Plate Wireless Access Point 5 Year* 4,460             

EWP-WA6120X H3C WA6120X Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax) Wireless Access Point，outdoor 5 Year* 8,560             

LIS-WX-1-BE Enhanced Access Controller License,1 AP,for Verticals,for V7 N/A 4,400             

LIS-WX-4-BE Enhanced Access Controller License,4 AP,for Verticals,for V7 N/A 7,850             

LIS-WX-8-BE Enhanced Access Controller License,8 AP,for Verticals,for V7 N/A 4,940             

LIS-WX-16-BE Enhanced Access Controller License,16 AP,for Verticals,for V7 N/A 9,480             

ADP040-54V-PoE-GL H3C 54V 40W High Power Adapter Power Supply(including PoE Injector) 1 Year* 1,750             

Warranty
* 2-Year Carry-in Advance Hardware Replacement 8x5xNBD Bangkok/8x5x2BD Upcountry support by branch (couriers)

** 1-Year Carry-in Advance Hardware Replacement 8x5xNBD Bangkok/8x5x2BD Upcountry support by branch (couriers)

Pricelist

Wireless Controller

Access Point with Cloud Managability

License for Wireless Controller

Accessories
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NS-SecPath F100-C-A2 H3C SecPath F100-C-A2 Firewall Appliance 1 Year* 9,500.00        

LIS-F100BAS-ACG-1Y H3C SecPath F100-BAS Application Signature Update Service License,1 Year N/A 230.00           

LIS-F100BAS-ACG-3Y H3C SecPath F100-BAS Application Signature Update Service License,3 Year N/A 670.00           

LIS-F100BAS-AV-1Y H3C SecPath F100-BAS AV Anti-Virus Security Service License,1 Year N/A 1,630.00        

LIS-F100BAS-AV-3Y H3C SecPath F100-BAS AV Anti-Virus Security Service License,3 Year N/A 4,370.00        

LIS-F100BAS-IPS-1Y H3C SecPath F100-BAS IPS Signature Update Service License,1 Year N/A 1,190.00        

LIS-F100BAS-IPS-3Y H3C SecPath F100-BAS IPS Signature Update Service License,3 Year N/A 2,890.00        

LIS-F100BAS-IPS/ACG-1Y H3C SecPath F100-BAS IPS/ACG Signature Update Service License,1 Year N/A 970.00           

LIS-F100BAS-IPS/ACG-3Y H3C SecPath F100-BAS IPS/ACG Signature Update Service License,3 Year N/A 2,670.00        

LIS-F100BAS-SSL-30 H3C SecPath F100BAS SSL VPN for 30 Users License N/A 3,700.00        

LIS-F100BAS-SSL-100 H3C SecPath F100BAS SSL VPN for 100 Users License N/A 11,180.00      

LIS-F100-BAS-TI-1Y H3C SecPath F100-BAS Security Threat Update Service License,1 Year N/A 1,190.00        

LIS-F100-BAS-TI-3Y H3C SecPath F100-BAS Security Threat Update Service License,3 Year N/A 2,890.00        

LIS-F100BAS-URL-1Y H3C SecPath F100-BAS URL Signature Update Service License,1 Year N/A 740.00           

LIS-F100BAS-URL-3Y H3C SecPath F100-BAS URL Signature Update Service License,3 Year N/A 1,630.00        

Warranty
* 2-Year Carry-in Advance Hardware Replacement 8x5xNBD Bangkok/8x5x2BD Upcountry support by branch (couriers)

** 1-Year Carry-in Advance Hardware Replacement 8x5xNBD Bangkok/8x5x2BD Upcountry support by branch (couriers)

Firewall

Pricelist

Firewall
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